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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 27.34

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 27.59

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C3 27.63

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D4 27.98

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A5 29.05

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M6 30.13

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M7 30.17

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R8 30.99

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P9 31.63

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M10 31.84

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J11 31.93

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M12 32.12

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H13 32.38

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E14 32.50

MGCB-NE 10Pong, Kayleigh J15 32.80

HAY-NE 12Bernier, Celine K16 33.34

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q17 33.43

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E18 33.77

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L19 33.95

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E20 34.16

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W21 34.19

LIFE-NE 12Aggarwal, Avni22 34.49

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J23 34.75

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E24 34.93

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E25 34.99

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R26 35.67

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A27 35.81

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M28 36.01

DHH-NE 12Lee, Nicholas29 36.02

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F30 37.00

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A31 37.15

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva32 37.50

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G33 37.84

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H*34 37.90

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D*34 37.90

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M36 38.25

LIFE-NE 11Sheth, Devan37 38.32

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J38 38.42

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander39 39.09

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P40 39.26

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M41 39.46

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y42 40.60

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A43 41.56

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A44 41.65

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D45 41.90

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y46 42.14

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M47 42.18

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel48 43.00

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M49 43.49

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N50 43.59

LIFE-NE 10Wang, Chloe Y51 45.75

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A52 45.78

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M53 46.28

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E54 48.71

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z55 48.75

HAY-NE 10Singhania, Prerna56 49.15

HAY-NE  8Smith, Odin L57 49.20

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B58 49.21

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S59 50.47

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T60 50.97

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M61 51.73

SSC-NE  9Amaral, Maeve E62 52.70

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A63 55.55

LIFE-NE  9Roman, Lilliana S64 56.20

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H65 57.84

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N66 59.41

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y67 59.68

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate68 1:00.32

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C1 27.49

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H2 28.03

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A3 28.74

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y4 30.02

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L5 30.25

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G6 30.46

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M7 30.79

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M8 30.95

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen9 31.02

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P10 31.09

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric11 31.58

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R12 31.72

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J13 32.89

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E14 33.27

SAIL-NE 12Wong, Cameron A15 33.54

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A16 33.76

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E*17 34.10

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E*17 34.10

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y19 34.11

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan20 34.12

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A21 34.14

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G22 34.19

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E23 34.45

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J24 34.76

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R25 35.03

MTSC-NE 10Garcia, Matias N26 35.41

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey27 35.95

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J28 36.22

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A29 36.77

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A30 36.93

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G31 36.94

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia32 36.95

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet33 37.95

MTSC-NE  9Shetiya, Saesha A34 38.25

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C35 38.46

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G36 39.02

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D37 40.21

MTSC-NE  6Xu, Amelia S38 40.80

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L39 41.07

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H40 41.21

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K41 43.02

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M42 43.04

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A43 43.43

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha44 45.43

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V45 45.63

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N46 46.44

HAY-NE 10Hall, Sydney S47 47.33

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F48 47.60

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F49 47.82

SAIL-NE  8Marino, Cecilia L50 47.93

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z51 49.21

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T52 49.99

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M53 52.10

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S54 52.44

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z55 54.00

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla56 54.61

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H57 55.19

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H58 56.35

DHH-NE  6Fink, Sophia D59 1:02.44

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T60 1:09.24

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:00.27

29.25 31.02

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C2 1:00.33

28.30 32.03

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H3 1:00.81

29.24 31.57

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A4 1:02.81

29.97 32.84

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R5 1:06.21

1:02.11 4.10

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M6 1:07.14

32.30 34.84

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G7 1:07.40

1:02.74 4.66

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M8 1:08.39

1:03.30 5.09

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M9 1:09.28

34.06 35.22

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M10 1:09.43

33.46 35.97

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P11 1:10.16

1:04.57 5.59

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A12 1:11.32

34.10 37.22

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E13 1:13.23

35.60 37.63

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J14 1:13.28

35.49 37.79

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E15 1:13.93

35.76 38.17

SAIL-NE 12Wong, Cameron A16 1:13.98

36.33 37.65
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HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q17 1:14.05

36.72 37.33

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E18 1:14.63

35.14 39.49

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn19 1:15.04

35.35 39.69

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y20 1:15.95

37.68 38.27

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan21 1:16.49

36.68 39.81

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W22 1:16.98

37.63 39.35

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G23 1:17.91

36.45 41.46

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A24 1:17.94

37.21 40.73

MTSC-NE 10Garcia, Matias N25 1:18.78

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander26 1:21.64

39.30 42.34

MTSC-NE  9Shetiya, Saesha A27 1:21.69

39.08 42.61

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A28 1:21.76

39.48 42.28

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia29 1:21.78

37.90 43.88

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan30 1:22.81

39.28 43.53

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva31 1:23.51

39.17 44.34

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y32 1:23.54

38.13 45.41

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet33 1:23.94

39.76 44.18

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J34 1:26.37

40.56 45.81

MTSC-NE  6Xu, Amelia S35 1:27.10

39.85 47.25

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A36 1:27.36

44.16 43.20

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J37 1:27.39

40.58 46.81

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C38 1:29.38

39.51 49.87

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D39 1:30.89

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W40 1:32.65

44.44 48.21

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H41 1:34.06

45.09 48.97

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D42 1:34.57

42.98 51.59

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J43 1:36.22

42.39 53.83

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha44 1:37.60

46.62 50.98

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M45 1:38.17

47.35 50.82

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M46 1:38.22

45.81 52.41

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N47 1:41.36

47.59 53.77

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z48 1:48.38

53.41 54.97

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea49 1:48.99

52.81 56.18

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H50 1:50.19

52.72 57.47

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B51 1:50.44

49.00 1:01.44

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S52 1:51.34

53.15 58.19

MTSC-NE  7Shetiya, Ayan A53 1:55.60

54.96 1:00.64

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa54 1:57.45

55.38 1:02.07

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M55 1:58.32

51.22 1:07.10

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla56 2:04.69

1:00.30 1:04.39

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D1 1:03.00

31.11 31.89

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 1:03.58

31.17 32.41

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L3 1:07.25

31.47 35.78

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z4 1:07.39

32.95 34.44

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M5 1:07.59

32.79 34.80

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M6 1:08.52

32.74 35.78

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E7 1:09.68

33.33 36.35

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya8 1:09.74

33.99 35.75

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W9 1:11.28

34.84 36.44

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H10 1:11.43

35.19 36.24

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z11 1:12.14

34.30 37.84

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Maya L12 1:13.85

35.57 38.28

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J13 1:13.94

33.28 40.66

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E14 1:14.43

34.94 39.49

LIFE-NE 12Aggarwal, Avni15 1:15.47

36.19 39.28

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E16 1:15.83

36.39 39.44

DHH-NE 12Kelkar, Ishan S17 1:18.19

37.78 40.41

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E18 1:18.69

36.16 42.53

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M19 1:18.70

37.51 41.19

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H20 1:19.46

36.84 42.62

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R21 1:20.33

37.91 42.42

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R22 1:20.60

38.19 42.41

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A23 1:21.63

37.89 43.74

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J24 1:22.11

37.76 44.35

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A25 1:22.37

38.95 43.42

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J26 1:26.41

40.42 45.99

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H27 1:27.53

38.75 48.78

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M28 1:27.61

39.20 48.41

LIFE-NE 11Sheth, Devan29 1:29.96

40.40 49.56

HAY-NE 10Field, Sophie R30 1:30.90

40.55 50.35

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y31 1:30.92

44.07 46.85

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel32 1:32.30

41.38 50.92

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y33 1:33.94

42.74 51.20

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P34 1:34.59

39.29 55.30

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N35 1:35.77

44.73 51.04

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A36 1:36.48

45.69 50.79

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M37 1:38.06

46.16 51.90

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M38 1:38.34

43.54 54.80

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A39 1:40.14

48.23 51.91

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A40 1:41.24

47.18 54.06

LIFE-NE 10Wang, Chloe Y41 1:42.51

49.51 53.00

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F42 1:44.99

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E43 1:45.87

48.24 57.63

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T44 1:47.45

50.45 57.00
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LIFE-NE  9Briggs, Hannah L45 1:48.75

49.41 59.34

HAY-NE  8Smith, Odin L46 1:54.38

52.73 1:01.65

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M47 1:55.68

52.64 1:03.04

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H48 1:59.46

53.33 1:06.13

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate49 2:07.91

1:03.12 1:04.79

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N50 2:11.93

1:05.80 1:06.13

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 2:12.82

30.59 34.89 33.3034.04

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 2:18.36

31.00 34.81 36.2136.34

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R3 2:21.55

32.76 36.79 34.1437.86

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E4 2:28.50

33.88 37.94 37.6839.00

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W5 2:30.85

34.28 38.11 39.0439.42

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P6 2:31.71

35.52 39.40 37.1739.62

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G7 2:31.74

33.48 38.16 39.5640.54

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M8 2:33.48

32.72 37.72 41.8441.20

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L9 2:35.28

34.21 39.55 40.5241.00

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M10 2:37.36

33.53 39.46 42.0842.29

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E11 2:38.61

36.82 40.96 40.3940.44

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M12 2:38.94

36.94 42.34 39.3640.30

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H13 2:39.43

36.17 42.04 39.9741.25

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q14 2:39.72

36.23 41.48 38.7443.27

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E15 2:39.90

36.18 41.71 41.4040.61

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A16 2:41.67

37.57 42.07 39.4542.58

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A17 2:43.51

37.59 1:27.01 38.91

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J18 2:43.73

37.95 42.57 40.3542.86

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E19 2:45.96

35.69 42.87 42.1145.29

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Gia F20 2:52.18

39.23 45.23 43.2644.46

LIFE-NE 12Aggarwal, Avni21 2:54.43

37.82 43.57 47.8045.24

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J22 2:54.86

38.03 46.03 43.7247.08

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M23 2:58.67

38.61 47.60 43.3049.16

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R24 2:59.90

38.02 45.54 48.3647.98

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva25 3:07.17

41.16 45.92 49.4050.69

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J26 3:11.50

41.19 47.89 50.4551.97

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia27 3:11.86

41.85 49.92 47.8552.24

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L28 3:13.68

43.37 51.39 46.7952.13

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L29 3:14.01

43.18 51.20 49.1150.52

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y30 3:19.21

44.75 52.39 49.1452.93

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A31 3:34.70

49.97 55.88 51.6857.17

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 32.52

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L2 33.11

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y3 34.83

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E4 34.93

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E5 35.55

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R6 35.77

MTSC-NE 10Zhou, Philina N7 36.30

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A8 36.35

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z9 37.96

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn10 39.22

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E11 39.91

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E12 39.94

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J13 39.97

MTSC-NE  9Shetiya, Saesha A14 41.09

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R15 41.12

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q16 41.17

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan17 41.39

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E18 41.64

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M19 41.68

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F20 42.00

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G21 42.38

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z22 42.42

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G23 42.55

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A24 43.64

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A25 44.15

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet26 44.18

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S27 44.65

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K28 45.21

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P29 45.46

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A30 45.57

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H31 47.08

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A32 47.65

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali33 49.05

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F34 50.74

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M35 51.38

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A36 51.49

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M37 51.63

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N38 51.93

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa39 52.08

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V40 52.52

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S41 54.77

HAY-NE 10Hall, Sydney S42 55.02

SAIL-NE  8Marino, Cecilia L43 56.90

MTSC-NE  7Shetiya, Ayan A44 1:01.58

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z45 1:05.80

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z46 1:06.83

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T--- DQ

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D--- DQ

DHH-NE  6Fink, Sophia D--- DQ

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C1 32.04

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien2 33.14

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A3 34.56

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya4 36.61

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J5 37.11

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M6 37.60

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E7 37.76

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E8 37.81

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P9 38.41

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G10 39.29

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W11 39.42

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E12 39.57

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L13 39.86

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M14 40.85

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H15 40.91

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M16 40.99

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J17 42.04

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E18 42.12

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y19 42.42

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E20 42.65

LIFE-NE  8Wei, Sophia M21 43.33

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L22 45.29

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M23 45.32

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M24 46.13

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M25 47.23

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva26 47.42

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander27 47.61

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A28 47.70

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J29 47.85

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia30 48.65

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D31 49.26

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y32 49.47

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N33 49.76

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L34 50.01
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back)

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M35 50.14

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A36 50.85

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A37 51.04

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha38 52.29

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C39 52.59

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S40 52.79

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M41 53.65

HAY-NE 10Field, Sophie R42 54.15

HAY-NE  8Smith, Odin L43 54.78

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E44 56.34

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc45 56.93

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N46 58.90

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B47 1:00.12

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y48 1:03.91

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A49 1:04.06

SSC-NE  9Amaral, Maeve E50 1:04.39

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z51 1:11.99

LIFE-NE  9Roman, Lilliana S--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Gia F--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea1 1:08.54

33.27 35.27

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C2 1:10.44

33.34 37.10

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien3 1:10.53

34.57 35.96

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E4 1:16.06

37.10 38.96

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R5 1:16.31

37.10 39.21

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M6 1:17.19

37.42 39.77

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E7 1:17.47

38.48 38.99

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A8 1:18.31

38.04 40.27

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R9 1:18.68

37.26 41.42

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M10 1:19.09

38.30 40.79

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z11 1:21.81

40.09 41.72

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey12 1:22.93

39.32 43.61

MTSC-NE 10Garcia, Matias N13 1:27.11

42.36 44.75

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M14 1:27.30

41.70 45.60

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W15 1:28.47

1:30.58

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J16 1:28.51

43.66 44.85

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E17 1:29.60

43.25 46.35

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H18 1:31.93

44.69 47.24

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J19 1:33.13

1:33.39

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander20 1:33.20

46.73 46.47

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P21 1:33.84

45.17 48.67

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S22 1:35.53

46.62 48.91

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G23 1:35.59

1:35.83

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K24 1:42.87

1:43.53

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A25 1:45.73

50.39 55.34

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F26 1:46.79

51.60 55.19

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y27 1:47.21

52.97 54.24

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J28 1:50.66

53.62 57.04

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A29 1:50.75

53.33 57.42

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N30 1:50.76

52.02 58.74

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali31 1:51.20

56.93 54.27

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W32 1:54.00

55.64 58.36

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea33 1:54.79

57.07 57.72

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A34 1:54.92

56.43 58.49

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa35 1:56.76

55.55 1:01.21

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C36 1:57.89

57.59 1:00.30

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M37 1:57.93

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H38 1:58.41

57.15 1:01.26

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V39 1:58.95

56.50 1:02.45

MTSC-NE  7Shetiya, Ayan A40 2:13.28

1:07.70 1:05.58

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M--- DQ

55.28 1:00.45

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R1 1:16.00

36.65 39.35

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D2 1:17.39

38.03 39.36

HAY-NE 12Bernier, Celine K3 1:19.88

1:19.95

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A4 1:20.24

38.98 41.26

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M5 1:21.94

39.54 42.40

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric6 1:22.50

40.82 41.68

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H7 1:23.47

40.21 43.26

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E8 1:24.89

42.54 42.35

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q9 1:26.53

42.53 44.00

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G10 1:26.92

42.56 44.36

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M11 1:28.45

43.55 44.90

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W12 1:28.97

43.37 45.60

HAY-NE 12Franciosi, Brandon M13 1:33.29

45.62 47.67

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y14 1:34.11

46.30 47.81

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R15 1:35.80

DHH-NE 12Kelkar, Ishan S16 1:37.82

47.37 50.45

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A17 1:39.16

48.27 50.89

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L18 1:40.86

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J19 1:43.06

51.27 51.79

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M20 1:45.04

51.48 53.56

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M21 1:45.05

51.15 53.90

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F22 1:49.73

53.30 56.43

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha23 1:56.28

57.73 58.55

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S24 1:58.39

56.63 1:01.76

LIFE-NE  6Liu, Kate25 1:59.12

58.85 1:00.27

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A26 2:00.37

58.43 1:01.94

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M27 2:04.36

59.58 1:04.78

LIFE-NE  9Briggs, Hannah L28 2:07.68

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 36.27

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M2 38.61

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z3 38.69

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H4 41.20

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C5 41.32
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L6 41.35

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G7 41.92

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E8 43.83

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D9 43.94

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z10 44.00

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M11 44.30

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Gia F12 45.60

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H13 45.75

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E14 45.89

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M15 46.36

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E16 46.95

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F17 47.70

DHH-NE 12Lee, Nicholas18 48.10

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P*19 48.62

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J*19 48.62

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander21 51.52

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E22 51.76

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R23 53.03

LIFE-NE  9Dobado Quilis, Daniel24 53.39

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C25 53.70

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M26 58.44

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P27 58.88

HAY-NE 10Singhania, Prerna28 1:00.12

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y29 1:00.42

HAY-NE 10Field, Sophie R30 1:01.28

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M31 1:02.63

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A32 1:04.57

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M33 1:04.71

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z34 1:05.17

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H35 1:07.59

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E36 1:08.87

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y37 1:19.52

HAY-NE  7Czubyk, Kailey N38 1:19.62

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Smith, Odin L--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T--- DQ

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen1 36.41

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M2 36.68

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y3 38.23

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A4 38.71

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G5 41.39

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M6 41.53

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R7 42.08

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q8 42.70

MTSC-NE 10Zhou, Philina N9 42.74

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A10 43.94

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric11 44.25

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G12 44.47

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E13 44.59

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A14 45.34

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M15 46.03

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J16 46.24

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M17 46.62

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey18 46.82

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y19 47.16

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H20 47.91

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F21 49.15

MTSC-NE  9Shetiya, Saesha A22 49.82

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A23 50.42

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet24 50.61

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E25 51.39

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia26 52.00

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan27 53.76

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z28 53.82

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M29 54.44

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S30 55.76

LIFE-NE 12Machanavajhula, Reva31 56.73

MTSC-NE  6Xu, Amelia S32 56.89

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W33 56.99

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A34 57.04

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G35 57.61

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H36 57.97

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A37 58.05

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V38 58.32

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D39 58.35

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H40 1:00.64

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S41 1:01.34

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M42 1:02.56

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F43 1:02.99

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B44 1:03.06

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali45 1:06.27

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z46 1:06.46

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T47 1:08.20

HAY-NE 10Hall, Sydney S48 1:08.51

SAIL-NE  8Marino, Cecilia L49 1:10.47

MTSC-NE  7Shetiya, Ayan A50 1:10.76

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A51 1:13.46

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla52 1:33.26

DHH-NE  6Fink, Sophia D53 1:40.85

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Amaral, Maeve E--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:17.89

37.72 40.17

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen2 1:18.71

37.97 40.74

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M3 1:21.65

38.11 43.54

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H4 1:21.82

38.47 43.35

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y5 1:22.14

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L6 1:26.73

40.05 46.68

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M7 1:28.25

42.89 45.36

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R8 1:29.91

43.72 46.19

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G9 1:30.67

43.55 47.12

MTSC-NE 10Zhou, Philina N10 1:32.77

44.46 48.31

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E11 1:34.92

44.53 50.39

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P12 1:35.66

47.07 48.59

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E13 1:36.51

47.44 49.07

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn14 1:36.57

46.42 50.15

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W15 1:39.38

47.83 51.55

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y16 1:39.87

48.49 51.38

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E17 1:40.41

47.95 52.46

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J18 1:40.75

47.59 53.16

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R19 1:41.60

49.60 52.00

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H20 1:41.72

49.02 52.70

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y21 1:43.35

48.71 54.64

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan22 1:44.84

51.08 53.76

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J23 1:46.86

50.64 56.22

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander24 1:51.86

53.23 58.63

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G25 1:51.95

54.03 57.92

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E26 1:52.09

53.60 58.49

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R27 1:55.50

55.24 1:00.26

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J28 1:56.26

54.07 1:02.19

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L29 1:58.58

56.97 1:01.61

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C30 1:59.69

55.80 1:03.89

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M31 2:03.02

58.52 1:04.50

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia32 2:04.29

57.78 1:06.51

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H33 2:10.11

1:05.19 1:04.92
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z34 2:10.52

1:02.79 1:07.73

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z35 2:12.32

1:06.06 1:06.26

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F36 2:13.76

1:05.18 1:08.58

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha37 2:15.82

1:05.11 1:10.71

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea38 2:21.36

1:08.92 1:12.44

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Olivia H39 2:29.66

1:11.04 1:18.62

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 1:21.04

38.64 42.40

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z2 1:22.02

39.14 42.88

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M3 1:25.53

39.68 45.85

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G4 1:30.90

43.32 47.58

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya5 1:31.93

45.58 46.35

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H6 1:33.51

43.99 49.52

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A7 1:34.01

44.61 49.40

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric8 1:36.11

45.91 50.20

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G9 1:38.99

45.28 53.71

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E10 1:39.91

47.32 52.59

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F11 1:42.21

48.58 53.63

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H12 1:47.10

51.80 55.30

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M13 1:47.16

50.92 56.24

DHH-NE 12Lee, Nicholas14 1:47.28

48.60 58.68

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A15 1:51.73

52.72 59.01

LIFE-NE 11Sheth, Devan16 2:02.50

58.74 1:03.76

LIFE-NE  9Briggs, Hannah L17 2:33.95

1:13.24 1:20.71

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G--- DQ

56.95 1:04.82

LIFE-NE 11Khoury, Aden J--- DQ

52.07 57.73

DHH-NE 11Sickmier, Nathan Q--- DQ

1:06.44 1:19.60

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A1 30.62

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea2 31.09

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y3 32.68

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L4 33.06

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen5 35.13

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R*6 35.57

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E*6 35.57

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J8 37.57

SAIL-NE 12Wong, Cameron A9 38.12

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey10 38.13

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F11 38.16

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M12 38.28

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A13 38.71

HAY-NE 10Perrone, Antonio A14 38.82

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan15 40.50

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R16 40.74

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J17 40.85

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y18 40.96

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E19 41.34

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W20 42.29

MTSC-NE 10Garcia, Matias N21 43.18

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet22 43.66

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S23 43.80

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E24 43.85

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E25 44.08

MTSC-NE  6Xu, Amelia S26 44.19

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E27 44.96

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z28 45.12

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G29 46.07

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia30 47.02

SAIL-NE 10Cingel, Evelyn P31 47.89

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A32 48.19

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H33 49.25

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L34 50.65

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W35 52.56

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A36 53.31

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M37 54.77

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea38 55.24

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N39 55.95

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali40 57.84

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F41 59.27

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S42 59.42

SAIL-NE  8Marino, Cecilia L43 59.83

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa44 1:00.63

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z45 1:02.98

HAY-NE 10Hall, Sydney S46 1:03.46

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T47 1:05.23

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla48 1:13.24

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L1 29.66

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A2 30.43

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C3 30.48

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D4 31.57

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z5 33.00

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M6 33.06

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya7 33.75

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P8 35.02

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric9 36.19

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F10 36.50

MGCB-NE 10Pong, Kayleigh J11 36.83

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A12 36.96

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M13 37.39

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R14 39.91

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A15 40.00

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L16 40.45

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q17 40.95

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A18 41.90

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H19 43.14

DHH-NE 12Kelkar, Ishan S20 44.25

DHH-NE 12Harms, Ella E21 45.44

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y22 46.34

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M23 47.53

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander24 48.68

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G25 50.02

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D26 52.79

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A27 53.33

LIFE-NE 12Macinnes, Will D28 53.51

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M29 53.98

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C30 56.16

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y31 57.64

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B32 57.98

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A33 58.35

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha34 58.56

HAY-NE 10Singhania, Prerna35 58.96

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M36 1:03.16

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z37 1:07.57

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y38 1:10.63

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S39 1:27.95

DHH-NE  8Pereira, Liya A--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Smith, Odin L--- DQ

DHH-NE 11Sickmier, Nathan Q--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A1 1:12.97

34.08 38.89

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z2 1:15.74

34.36 41.38

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C3 1:18.53

37.07 41.46

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya4 1:19.29

37.36 41.93

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P5 1:22.94

37.76 45.18

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E6 1:24.40

39.25 45.15
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

DHH-NE 12Meilleur, Mathieu L7 1:26.45

39.06 47.39

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z8 1:27.37

40.77 46.60

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R9 1:30.68

41.92 48.76

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M10 1:31.58

41.62 49.96

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q11 1:32.39

44.28 48.11

HAY-NE 12Murray, Patrick W12 1:34.59

46.17 48.42

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R13 1:37.44

46.01 51.43

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Maya L14 1:39.16

46.06 53.10

SAIL-NE 12Allen, Anaya J15 2:01.46

56.74 1:04.72

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A16 2:10.16

59.81 1:10.35

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 12Coleman, Serenity A1 1:11.37

32.91 38.46

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen*2 1:19.03

37.88 41.15

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R*2 1:19.03

38.58 40.45

MTSC-NE 10Zhou, Philina N4 1:19.12

37.25 41.87

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M5 1:22.36

38.60 43.76

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R6 1:26.48

38.15 48.33

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F7 1:27.07

39.94 47.13

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey8 1:30.56

41.91 48.65

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H9 1:32.86

43.20 49.66

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn10 1:38.61

46.10 52.51

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S11 1:43.41

47.05 56.36

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z12 1:44.55

48.68 55.87

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y13 1:45.21

47.80 57.41

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia14 2:01.71

54.12 1:07.59

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A15 2:03.72

58.78 1:04.94

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa16 2:18.98

1:03.68 1:15.30

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:09.34

33.41 35.93

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 1:10.82

31.71 39.11

HAY-NE 12Liu, Tristen Z3 1:12.83

35.60 37.23

HAY-NE 12Provost, Samantha D4 1:15.95

35.51 40.44

HAY-NE 12Bhushan, Shriya5 1:18.36

35.57 42.79

LIFE-NE 11Brenneise, Lyle G6 1:22.19

37.92 44.27

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H7 1:22.27

39.37 42.90

HAY-NE 12Bernier, Celine K8 1:22.62

37.79 44.83

DHH-NE 11Afzali, Chloe G9 1:24.04

40.44 43.60

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P10 1:25.63

42.26 43.37

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P11 1:25.73

39.86 45.87

MGCB-NE 10Pong, Kayleigh J12 1:25.85

39.66 46.19

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F13 1:26.83

40.58 46.25

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M14 1:26.84

41.30 45.54

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E15 1:26.90

44.31 42.59

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L16 1:27.12

39.46 47.66

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Aiden J17 1:29.36

41.39 47.97

LIFE-NE 12Briggs, Maya L18 1:30.24

43.14 47.10

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E19 1:31.56

42.82 48.74

SSC-NE 12Kocoloski, Chloe H20 1:32.41

46.32 46.09

DHH-NE 11Jin, Jenna Y21 1:32.54

43.40 49.14

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R22 1:35.40

45.02 50.38

DHH-NE 12Kelkar, Ishan S23 1:36.24

46.73 49.51

HAY-NE 10Tong, Chelsea M24 1:41.05

50.11 50.94

SSC-NE 11Haley, Caroline H25 1:42.38

50.78 51.60

LIFE-NE  9Ayrapetov, Lia26 1:43.16

47.78 55.38

DHH-NE 11Meilleur, Ev J27 1:43.95

53.43 50.52

DHH-NE 11Biegeleisen, Reece A28 1:44.08

51.05 53.03

LIFE-NE 10Torkelson, Mia L29 1:44.64

52.73 51.91

DHH-NE 10McDermott, Moya G30 1:49.76

53.36 56.40

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y31 1:50.83

57.14 53.69

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L32 1:50.94

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M33 1:51.63

53.00 58.63

SSC-NE  8Carew, Sarah M34 1:53.39

54.60 58.79

HAY-NE  8Shea, Cam A35 1:56.06

52.45 1:03.61

HAY-NE 10Field, Sophie R36 1:56.22

53.87 1:02.35

LIFE-NE 10Kwon, Chloe M37 1:56.42

59.91 56.51

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z38 1:58.14

1:59.93

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha39 1:59.94

2:00.69

LIFE-NE  8D'Amato, Isabella F40 2:00.14

2:09.29

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T41 2:01.26

58.76 1:02.50

LIFE-NE 10Wang, Chloe Y42 2:01.54

59.91 1:01.63

HAY-NE 10Kelly, Riley E43 2:07.56

57.09 1:10.47

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N--- DQ

52.34 58.56

DHH-NE 11McCaffrey, Hayden C--- DQ

57.05 1:00.82

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D--- DQ

58.06 51.83

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 1:09.50

38.14 31.36

MTSC-NE 11Qie, Andrea2 1:09.71

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H3 1:10.68

36.42 34.26

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y4 1:13.47

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R5 1:18.82

DHH-NE 12Porcella, Elizabeth A6 1:20.53

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R7 1:20.61

40.02 40.59

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E8 1:20.87

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M9 1:23.35

36.53 46.82

SAIL-NE 12Bokavich, Sophie M10 1:23.67

39.71 43.96

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M11 1:23.99

38.91 45.08
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM)

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J12 1:26.09

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn13 1:26.32

MTSC-NE 10Shi, Audrey14 1:26.86

40.60 46.26

SAIL-NE 12Wong, Cameron A15 1:27.23

41.42 45.81

WTST-NE 12Berube, Coco E16 1:27.36

41.26 46.10

MTSC-NE  8Tchong, Ella Y*17 1:28.18

42.46 45.72

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H*17 1:28.18

41.07 47.11

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W19 1:31.01

43.12 47.89

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Ryan20 1:31.22

42.96 48.26

EVO-NE 11Heggadahalli, Bhavana R21 1:31.74

43.91 47.83

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E22 1:32.54

42.14 50.40

WTST-NE  9Coleman, Destiny A23 1:33.35

46.47 46.88

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Eric Z24 1:34.75

44.99 49.76

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Joshua S25 1:37.84

45.02 52.82

DHH-NE 10Krichker, Alexander26 1:40.06

48.58 51.48

MTSC-NE  6Xu, Amelia S27 1:40.34

48.63 51.71

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J28 1:41.20

46.25 54.95

HAY-NE  9Ng, Julian H29 1:43.22

47.91 55.31

MTSC-NE  9Shetiya, Saesha A30 1:43.33

48.83 54.50

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M31 1:46.53

52.29 54.24

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W32 1:51.53

55.20 56.33

LIFE-NE  8Gal, Eilon A33 1:57.18

54.48 1:02.70

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V34 1:57.65

57.47 1:00.18

DHH-NE 10Gupta, Trisha35 1:57.80

57.47 1:00.33

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali36 1:58.81

56.82 1:01.99

MTSC-NE  6Zhou, Alethea37 1:59.53

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F38 1:59.89

55.85 1:04.04

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J39 2:02.12

53.44 1:08.68

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A40 2:04.33

52.21 1:12.12

MTSC-NE  8Feng, Arthur S41 2:04.82

1:04.30 1:00.52

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z42 2:06.26

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H43 2:07.54

1:05.50 1:02.04

MTSC-NE  7Shetiya, Ayan A44 2:13.51

HAY-NE 10Hall, Sydney S45 2:17.70

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A46 2:31.46

1:11.35 1:20.11

HAY-NE 11Hall, Bailey A--- DQ

57.05 52.23

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K--- DQ

51.56 56.56

DHH-NE 11Choudhry, Reyva B--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T--- DQ

1:25.61 1:25.11

SSC-NE  9Amaral, Maeve E--- DQ

2:25.23

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 12TranPham, Sebastien1 2:27.99

32.91 38.26 34.1842.64

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H2 2:37.03

33.44 42.99 35.7644.84

DHH-NE 12Pereira, Maya C3 2:38.85

34.22 39.05 33.8351.75

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Zichen4 2:39.95

37.29 40.37 37.5444.75

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Isabella M5 2:44.54

38.05 39.40 38.7348.36

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R6 2:47.46

37.71 39.86 36.6653.23

HAY-NE 12Shea, Madison R7 2:51.49

35.24 43.59 37.2155.45

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M8 2:51.69

41.49 45.03 37.8647.31

MTSC-NE 10Zhou, Philina N9 2:52.08

36.54 41.80 39.9553.79

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P10 2:53.93

42.79 44.49 36.5950.06

MTSC-NE 11Yu, Shawn11 2:58.00

39.89 45.87 40.0552.19

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric12 2:58.05

38.55 46.98 39.8852.64

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q13 2:59.42

44.66 46.74 37.1050.92

HAY-NE 12Fracassa, Sophie F14 3:02.83

39.61 46.63 42.0054.59

MTSC-NE 11Yin, Grace H15 3:06.13

42.82 46.35 43.0853.88

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A16 3:15.97

46.20 47.44 41.671:00.66

LIFE-NE 11Aldahan, Yazan17 3:17.52

1:29.58 1:48.03

MTSC-NE 10Garcia, Matias N18 3:19.04

45.98 46.68 41.761:04.62

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet19 3:20.82

47.22 51.51 45.1756.92

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G20 3:24.50

47.45 51.00 45.301:00.75

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V21 3:59.23

55.87 1:02.56 54.861:05.94

MTSC-NE  9Wee, Benjamin K22 3:59.45

1:00.13 57.96 51.321:10.04

MTSC-NE  9Wu, Triston F23 4:00.80

1:04.96 56.33 52.561:06.95

MTSC-NE  9Karthik, Anjali24 4:05.85

56.68 1:00.50 54.381:14.29

MTSC-NE  7Zhang, Eric Z25 4:24.39

1:07.74 1:14.41 51.541:10.70

MTSC-NE 10Singh, Richa26 4:27.80

1:01.08 1:12.96 57.181:16.58

HAY-NE 10Xia, Aaron Z--- DQ

41.44 46.38 37.5459.28

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 22.81

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r2 23.20

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D3 23.42

SAIL-NE 15Giglio, JP P4 23.73

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C5 23.88

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M6 24.67

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D7 25.57

SAIL-NE 15Wong, Alex C8 25.71

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J9 25.75

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas10 26.00

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C11 26.14

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W12 26.33

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K13 26.48

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika14 26.96

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J15 27.63

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A16 27.67

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R17 28.34

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N18 28.49

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A19 28.52

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T20 28.56

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L21 28.59

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L22 28.85

HAY-NE 15Chavez, Kat N23 29.06

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y24 29.50

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R25 29.54

HAY-NE 16Montana, Alex E26 29.56

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L27 29.62

HAY-NE 14Rochford, Matthew E28 29.63

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H29 29.75

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia30 29.81

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E31 30.34

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M32 31.93

HAY-NE 15Schmitt, Caroline M33 31.97

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W34 32.91

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E35 33.82

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W36 35.98
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free)

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G37 36.29

LIFE-NE 13Ejenkar, Ashneel38 42.20

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r1 23.23

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W2 23.88

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M3 24.69

HAY-NE 17Schmitt, Ryan C4 24.83

WTST-NE 16O'Brien, Evan j*5 25.52

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J*5 25.52

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R7 25.70

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C8 25.89

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D9 26.00

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry10 26.41

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M11 26.42

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika12 26.99

SSC-NE 18Mwebeiha, Mercedes A13 27.17

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z14 27.18

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G15 28.03

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R16 28.06

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G17 28.09

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke18 28.12

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J19 28.27

HAY-NE 13Huang, Ethan W20 28.29

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H21 28.33

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N22 28.35

HAY-NE 16Lathrop, Megan M23 28.42

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A24 28.76

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M25 29.08

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M26 29.37

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A27 29.49

SAIL-NE 13Pearson, Georgia C28 29.50

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y29 29.53

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E30 29.97

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L31 30.00

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S32 30.31

HAY-NE 14Carline, Brooke A33 30.44

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M34 30.46

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin35 30.72

LIFE-NE 13Koutouvos, Alexis D36 31.14

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R37 31.54

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C38 31.56

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M39 31.74

MGCB-NE 13Cronin, Maya J40 31.98

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C41 31.99

LIFE-NE 13Warnetski, Sophia M42 32.11

DHH-NE 14Serlenga, Riley J43 32.80

HAY-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M44 32.94

DHH-NE 14Sickmier, BrIanna R45 32.97

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J46 33.33

LIFE-NE 13Ramaiah, Nethra47 35.10

SSC-NE 14Gibbons, Luke J48 36.39

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W49 36.72

DHH-NE 13MacInnes, Allie R50 37.05

DHH-NE 14Lee, Jasmine51 39.95

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 50.55

24.55 26.00

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 50.64

23.98 26.66

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r3 51.86

25.20 26.66

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C4 53.02

25.68 27.34

HAY-NE 17Schmitt, Ryan C5 53.54

26.06 27.48

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W6 53.64

26.35 27.29

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 54.40

25.85 28.55

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T8 55.76

26.56 29.20

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G9 55.81

27.16 28.65

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M10 56.52

27.44 29.08

WTST-NE 16O'Brien, Evan j11 56.99

27.59 29.40

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K12 57.39

27.83 29.56

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W13 58.36

27.66 30.70

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry14 58.47

28.80 29.67

MGCB-NE 14Dembele, Adnan M15 59.25

28.55 30.70

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G16 1:01.05

29.48 31.57

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A17 1:02.47

30.41 32.06

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N18 1:02.48

30.70 31.78

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke19 1:02.98

30.52 32.46

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M20 1:03.02

30.66 32.36

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas21 1:03.16

31.36 31.80

MGCB-NE 13Roy, Rhozwyn P22 1:03.79

30.75 33.04

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H23 1:04.54

30.66 33.88

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y24 1:05.65

31.72 33.93

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A25 1:05.93

31.39 34.54

DHH-NE 18Trapanick, Natalie L26 1:05.95

32.09 33.86

DHH-NE 14Piatkov, Mila K27 1:06.07

32.02 34.05

HAY-NE 14Carline, Brooke A28 1:06.19

31.91 34.28

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M29 1:06.35

31.64 34.71

SAIL-NE 13Pearson, Georgia C*30 1:06.79

31.68 35.11

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M*30 1:06.79

32.87 33.92

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia32 1:07.04

31.47 35.57

HAY-NE 13Huang, Ethan W33 1:07.97

32.32 35.65

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M34 1:08.71

32.87 35.84

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S35 1:09.04

33.54 35.50

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E36 1:09.43

32.51 36.92

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C37 1:09.81

33.89 35.92

LIFE-NE 13Koutouvos, Alexis D38 1:10.70

32.93 37.77

SAIL-NE 13Russo, Lucy P39 1:11.40

33.96 37.44

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M40 1:11.62

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C41 1:11.64

34.95 36.69

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M42 1:11.65

34.47 37.18

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A43 1:11.99

33.93 38.06

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C44 1:12.24

34.96 37.28

MGCB-NE 13Cronin, Maya J45 1:13.02

35.13 37.89

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C46 1:13.50

36.58 36.92

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J47 1:16.81

36.22 40.59

DHH-NE 14Sickmier, BrIanna R48 1:18.89

35.22 43.67

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W49 1:18.97

37.00 41.97

HAY-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M50 1:19.81

37.22 42.59

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G51 1:20.75

37.16 43.59

LIFE-NE 13Ramaiah, Nethra52 1:27.09

41.01 46.08

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W53 1:28.33

41.01 47.32

SSC-NE 14Gibbons, Luke J54 1:31.43

DHH-NE 14Lee, Jasmine55 1:36.60

44.82 51.78
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free)

DHH-NE 13MacInnes, Allie R56 1:37.69

44.61 53.08

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M--- DQ

28.48 31.02

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L--- DQ

33.16 36.07

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r1 51.93

25.70 26.23

SAIL-NE 15Giglio, JP P2 52.26

24.83 27.43

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W3 53.76

26.09 27.67

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 55.18

26.68 28.50

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M5 56.28

26.78 29.50

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C6 56.70

27.18 29.52

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D7 57.25

27.53 29.72

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J8 58.14

28.03 30.11

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika9 58.82

28.45 30.37

SAIL-NE 15Wong, Alex C10 59.35

28.21 31.14

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J11 1:00.25

28.95 31.30

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R12 1:00.63

29.46 31.17

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G13 1:00.66

29.33 31.33

HAY-NE 16Lathrop, Megan M14 1:00.74

29.61 31.13

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A15 1:01.02

29.78 31.24

HAY-NE 15Chavez, Kat N16 1:04.05

30.92 33.13

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R17 1:04.52

30.90 33.62

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L18 1:04.70

31.12 33.58

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y19 1:05.14

31.38 33.76

HAY-NE 14Rochford, Matthew E20 1:06.04

32.45 33.59

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L21 1:06.12

31.74 34.38

HAY-NE 16Montana, Alex E22 1:06.56

32.14 34.42

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G23 1:06.76

31.49 35.27

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H24 1:07.14

32.16 34.98

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M25 1:08.65

33.54 35.11

HAY-NE 15Schmitt, Caroline M26 1:08.76

33.50 35.26

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J27 1:09.09

34.16 34.93

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G28 1:10.09

33.49 36.60

DHH-NE 14Serlenga, Riley J29 1:10.16

34.78 35.38

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C30 1:10.81

34.98 35.83

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M31 1:11.79

34.41 37.38

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P32 1:12.23

35.42 36.81

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E33 1:17.63

37.42 40.21

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G34 1:21.34

37.96 43.38

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 1:50.77

25.44 27.89 28.7628.68

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C2 1:51.08

26.26 28.36 27.7228.74

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r3 1:53.62

26.56 29.05 28.9129.10

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D4 1:58.00

25.70 28.54 32.6731.09

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W5 1:59.53

27.61 30.48 30.5230.92

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M6 2:02.85

28.02 31.07 31.4332.33

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W7 2:07.21

28.29 32.08 33.4533.39

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J8 2:08.87

30.38 32.93 32.3533.21

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G9 2:10.96

29.73 33.50 33.5834.15

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J10 2:11.37

29.97 33.17 33.6934.54

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R11 2:17.71

31.57 34.81 35.0836.25

HAY-NE 15Chavez, Kat N12 2:19.72

32.27 35.45 34.9737.03

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A13 2:20.37

33.05 36.05 35.6835.59

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M14 2:23.14

32.60 36.22 36.9237.40

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L15 2:23.99

32.78 36.95 36.3737.89

HAY-NE 16Montana, Alex E16 2:24.10

32.85 37.25 1:14.15

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M17 2:25.46

34.83 37.75 34.4238.46

DHH-NE 14Piatkov, Mila K18 2:25.59

34.13 37.17 35.3838.91

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G19 2:27.43

33.37 37.61 37.6438.81

HAY-NE 15Schmitt, Caroline M20 2:28.31

35.73 38.23 35.8038.55

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C21 2:29.69

34.77 37.75 38.1739.00

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas22 2:30.02

36.03 40.42 33.8739.70

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J23 2:31.31

34.80 39.56 37.5539.40

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S24 2:31.63

35.06 39.23 37.9839.36

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M25 2:32.85

34.56 38.95 38.8240.52

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E26 2:37.98

36.75 39.74 40.4041.09

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W27 3:23.08

41.10 49.66 56.0056.32

 
Mixed 13-99 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 5:09.32

28.62 31.02 31.4730.99

31.79 31.77 31.52 31.43

30.82 29.89

HAY-NE 16Wang, Michael M2 5:21.88

30.36 32.27

32.91 32.76 33.05 32.15

31.70 29.37

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T3 5:22.51

28.50 31.97 33.4933.32

33.23 33.38 32.72 32.76

32.41 30.73

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D4 5:26.52

27.34 30.35 31.7731.23

31.32 32.83 33.90 34.62

36.28 36.88

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 5:35.89

28.77 33.23 34.1433.53

34.32 34.75 34.60 34.73

34.33 33.49

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J6 5:44.25

30.82 34.23 34.9735.01

35.02 35.15 34.84 35.15

35.29 33.77

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J7 5:53.66

31.92 36.31 36.9736.91

35.94 35.63 35.03 35.25

35.62 34.08

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E8 6:06.18

32.83 35.30 36.9436.49

36.83 37.29 38.36 37.76

36.91 37.47
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 13-99 500 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J9 6:06.65

29.79 33.07 36.9935.10

37.91 38.33 39.34 39.95

39.95 36.22

DHH-NE 14Piatkov, Mila K10 6:07.04

32.40 35.32 37.9836.85

37.10 37.82 38.52 38.14

37.82 35.09

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R11 6:09.18

32.63 35.50 37.2736.94

37.55 37.75 37.79 38.00

38.12 37.63

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L12 6:14.02

32.59 36.26 38.0637.19

37.90 38.47 38.99 39.28

38.56 36.72

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M13 6:15.27

33.19 36.05 38.8337.35

38.54 38.66 38.83 39.34

37.97 36.51

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A14 6:25.39

33.47 36.86 39.3437.97

39.67 40.18 40.53 40.90

40.17 36.30

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L15 6:33.23

36.00 39.10 40.1940.16

40.46 40.25 41.14 39.65

39.00 37.28

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G16 6:35.90

34.43 38.16 40.2539.88

41.08 40.65 40.95 40.80

40.71 38.99

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M17 6:37.43

33.04 38.34 39.8840.39

41.04 42.23 42.09 41.47

41.49 37.46

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C18 6:46.98

36.08 40.02 41.1540.98

41.78 42.64 42.54 41.60

40.78 39.41

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H19 6:49.00

35.79 40.51 42.5342.21

42.16 42.41 42.29 40.91

41.12 39.07

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G20 7:58.73

37.99 50.15

49.54 49.96 50.24 1:39.26

46.31

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 57.27

27.83 29.44

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 59.30

29.00 30.30

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T3 1:00.01

29.05 30.96

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W4 1:01.34

30.05 31.29

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika5 1:02.13

30.60 31.53

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W6 1:02.43

30.15 32.28

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 1:03.76

31.00 32.76

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M8 1:04.14

31.43 32.71

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D9 1:04.84

31.50 33.34

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R10 1:05.20

31.73 33.47

WTST-NE 16O'Brien, Evan j11 1:05.98

32.74 33.24

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K12 1:07.82

32.51 35.31

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J13 1:08.91

33.52 35.39

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J14 1:09.26

33.40 35.86

SSC-NE 18Mwebeiha, Mercedes A15 1:09.54

34.78 34.76

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L16 1:09.57

33.57 36.00

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine17 1:12.09

35.50 36.59

MGCB-NE 13Roy, Rhozwyn P18 1:12.18

35.82 36.36

HAY-NE 13Huang, Ethan W19 1:13.26

35.73 37.53

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M20 1:13.51

35.88 37.63

HAY-NE 17Wainwright, Maia R21 1:13.75

36.61 37.14

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M22 1:14.75

36.73 38.02

DHH-NE 14Piatkov, Mila K23 1:15.24

35.99 39.25

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas24 1:16.39

1:16.42

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M25 1:16.77

37.87 38.90

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y26 1:17.07

38.03 39.04

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C27 1:18.11

37.93 40.18

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke28 1:18.28

38.09 40.19

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L29 1:18.45

37.73 40.72

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L30 1:20.00

1:30.89

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M*31 1:20.04

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C*31 1:20.04

40.14 39.90

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E33 1:21.63

39.50 42.13

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M34 1:22.70

39.36 43.34

LIFE-NE 13Warnetski, Sophia M35 1:23.20

40.09 43.11

HAY-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M36 1:23.63

40.19 43.44

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A37 1:23.70

41.96 41.74

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L38 1:24.48

41.85 42.63

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G39 1:25.20

42.50 42.70

MGCB-NE 13Cronin, Maya J40 1:25.26

42.64 42.62

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W41 1:29.45

41.93 47.52

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C42 1:39.56

1:41.90

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W43 1:52.14

53.73 58.41

SSC-NE 14Gibbons, Luke J--- DQ

46.14 48.07

DHH-NE 13MacInnes, Allie R--- DQ

48.83 1:00.53

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G1 58.53

28.48 30.05

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika2 1:02.31

30.37 31.94

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M3 1:03.13

30.94 32.19

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J4 1:04.22

30.73 33.49

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D5 1:05.37

31.93 33.44

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J6 1:05.98

32.19 33.79

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z7 1:06.59

32.39 34.20

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G8 1:07.77

32.66 35.11

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R9 1:07.80

33.20 34.60

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N10 1:08.56

33.43 35.13

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G11 1:11.44

34.41 37.03

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C12 1:11.75

35.29 36.46

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E13 1:15.22

37.58 37.64
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2022 NE SSC January Specialty - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-1106SSC

Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back)

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y14 1:18.11

38.19 39.92

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L15 1:18.13

38.56 39.57

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M16 1:19.21

39.34 39.87

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A17 1:20.80

37.59 43.21

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M18 1:21.83

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H19 1:24.86

40.24 44.62

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E20 1:25.24

41.09 44.15

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G21 1:25.52

41.73 43.79

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 2:08.74

29.08 31.59 34.1733.90

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 2:11.76

30.56 33.78 33.1634.26

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D3 2:20.69

33.60 35.96 34.9536.18

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C4 2:24.53

36.02 37.37 35.0336.11

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L5 2:27.42

35.14 37.20 37.4337.65

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z6 2:27.69

34.56 37.41 37.9337.79

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J7 2:27.76

35.20 1:17.29 35.33

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N8 2:34.54

34.14 37.05 41.8641.49

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G9 2:35.92

36.66 40.29 37.9341.04

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T10 2:44.92

38.82 42.01 40.6743.42

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S11 2:44.97

40.62 42.23 39.8542.27

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M12 2:57.80

42.14 44.23 44.8646.57

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W13 3:17.91

1:35.10 52.52 50.29

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T1 2:11.06

30.14 33.56 32.8034.56

HAY-NE 15Birali, Harika2 2:14.88

31.67 34.61 33.0735.53

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M3 2:15.40

32.07 34.00 34.0435.29

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D4 2:18.56

32.94 35.32 34.2736.03

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R5 2:27.22

34.73 37.16 37.1538.18

DHH-NE 15Lee, Atina N6 2:30.74

35.19 39.03 37.7138.81

MGCB-NE 13Roy, Rhozwyn P7 2:35.20

36.91 39.59 38.4740.23

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine8 2:36.39

37.85 40.20 37.8540.49

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R9 2:37.02

37.48 39.73 38.6141.20

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E10 2:43.98

39.69 41.40 41.0641.83

HAY-NE 13Huang, Ethan W11 2:44.89

39.27 42.20 0.031:23.39

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C12 2:45.23

38.64 40.28 43.6342.68

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 1:05.11

31.02 34.09

DHH-NE 16Lombard, Isabella G2 1:10.84

33.42 37.42

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z3 1:14.75

36.75 38.00

HAY-NE 16Wang, Michael M4 1:15.32

36.13 39.19

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J5 1:15.68

35.47 40.21

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T6 1:15.93

35.80 40.13

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L7 1:16.11

36.39 39.72

WTST-NE 16O'Brien, Evan j8 1:16.82

36.83 39.99

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W9 1:17.99

37.11 40.88

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G10 1:18.62

38.09 40.53

MGCB-NE 14Dembele, Adnan M11 1:18.96

38.49 40.47

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E12 1:21.70

37.82 43.88

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas13 1:23.13

40.12 43.01

DHH-NE 18Trapanick, Natalie L14 1:23.66

39.50 44.16

SAIL-NE 13Pearson, Georgia C15 1:24.38

40.19 44.19

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A16 1:26.04

42.10 43.94

LIFE-NE 13Warnetski, Sophia M17 1:28.62

42.74 45.88

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y18 1:29.39

42.81 46.58

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin19 1:29.83

44.59 45.24

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C20 1:30.36

43.72 46.64

MGCB-NE 13Cronin, Maya J21 1:30.53

44.70 45.83

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L22 1:31.30

44.47 46.83

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G23 1:31.64

43.96 47.68

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke24 1:32.57

45.45 47.12

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M25 1:33.22

43.52 49.70

WTST-NE 14Milligan, Ava L26 1:35.15

44.53 50.62

HAY-NE 14Danahy, Teagan M27 1:37.95

45.61 52.34

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G28 1:38.86

48.43 50.43

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S29 1:39.92

48.88 51.04

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W30 1:40.76

48.06 52.70

WTST-NE 14Johnson, Lila W31 1:41.06

48.04 53.02

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J32 1:45.12

49.19 55.93

DHH-NE 14Sickmier, BrIanna R33 1:48.98

50.06 58.92

DHH-NE 14Lee, Jasmine--- DQ

56.00 1:00.56

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 15Giglio, JP P1 1:10.62

33.63 36.99

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J2 1:13.02

33.93 39.09

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G3 1:15.52

36.00 39.52

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r4 1:17.22

36.49 40.73

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K5 1:20.32

37.53 42.79

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R6 1:20.50

38.15 42.35

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia7 1:20.95

37.18 43.77

SSC-NE 18Mwebeiha, Mercedes A8 1:22.16

38.30 43.86

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M9 1:26.92

41.98 44.94

HAY-NE 14Rochford, Matthew E10 1:27.01

41.59 45.42

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H11 1:27.34

42.43 44.91

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T12 1:28.26

41.91 46.35
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast)

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y13 1:28.33

42.03 46.30

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E14 1:30.48

42.93 47.55

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A15 1:35.30

43.53 51.77

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M16 1:36.87

45.29 51.58

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G17 1:37.66

47.12 50.54

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P18 1:38.89

46.91 51.98

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Chung, Mina L1 2:40.11

36.18 41.21 41.4341.29

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J2 2:45.87

38.27 42.14 42.6442.82

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D3 3:00.26

40.84 45.69 46.8246.91

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas4 3:05.73

44.99 47.57 45.5147.66

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H5 3:05.81

41.69 47.53 47.5849.01

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T6 3:10.43

42.96 46.61 49.6251.24

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L7 3:10.78

43.53 49.30 48.3849.57

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C8 3:13.88

44.55 49.34 48.7351.26

SAIL-NE 14McCarthy, Patrick W9 3:34.01

46.21 54.13 56.8956.78

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z1 2:41.06

35.76 42.85 40.9141.54

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T2 2:43.90

37.56 41.22 42.3542.77

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G3 2:45.80

37.85 42.76 42.0543.14

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry4 2:49.41

39.39 42.83 43.2043.99

DHH-NE 18Trapanick, Natalie L5 2:56.70

40.34 44.18 46.6045.58

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M6 3:02.90

42.62 46.21 46.8047.27

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H*7 3:07.15

44.34 47.01 47.0448.76

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M*7 3:07.15

41.53 47.48 50.0148.13

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J9 3:11.14

44.55 47.40 50.1349.06

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A10 3:19.11

44.75 49.82 52.2252.32

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 54.98

25.46 29.52

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 56.34

26.13 30.21

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r3 57.52

26.66 30.86

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W4 59.13

28.06 31.07

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R5 1:00.08

27.27 32.81

HAY-NE 16Wang, Michael M6 1:00.66

28.67 31.99

WTST-NE 16O'Brien, Evan j7 1:03.03

28.82 34.21

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K8 1:03.23

29.42 33.81

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T9 1:03.78

28.58 35.20

HAY-NE 16Lathrop, Megan M10 1:06.78

31.59 35.19

HAY-NE 15Stein, Evan M11 1:08.34

30.60 37.74

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R12 1:10.37

33.44 36.93

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A13 1:10.99

32.32 38.67

HAY-NE 14Carline, Brooke A14 1:11.21

33.44 37.77

MGCB-NE 14Dembele, Adnan M15 1:12.51

33.16 39.35

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine16 1:13.19

33.71 39.48

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia17 1:15.56

34.17 41.39

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C18 1:15.86

34.11 41.75

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E19 1:16.61

35.76 40.85

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A20 1:17.04

34.60 42.44

DHH-NE 13Zheng, Lucas21 1:17.07

36.17 40.90

HAY-NE 13Tseng, Timothy Y22 1:17.35

34.82 42.53

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E23 1:17.94

36.10 41.84

MGCB-NE 13Roy, Rhozwyn P24 1:18.07

36.66 41.41

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M25 1:19.96

33.33 46.63

SAIL-NE 13Russo, Lucy P26 1:22.44

37.68 44.76

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E27 1:24.82

40.54 44.28

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C28 1:25.09

39.07 46.02

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin29 1:28.46

42.58 45.88

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J30 1:29.52

41.76 47.76

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A31 1:29.79

41.64 48.15

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W1 57.49

27.23 30.26

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W2 1:04.52

29.49 35.03

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D3 1:05.55

30.72 34.83

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J4 1:07.37

31.81 35.56

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J5 1:10.39

32.41 37.98

HAY-NE 14Xia, Ryan Z6 1:12.07

34.05 38.02

SAIL-NE 15Wong, Alex C7 1:12.12

33.83 38.29

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A8 1:13.28

35.27 38.01

HAY-NE 16Montana, Alex E9 1:17.73

35.61 42.12

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M10 1:20.33

37.40 42.93

LIFE-NE 13Kwon, Caleb M11 1:21.74

38.03 43.71

DHH-NE 14Serlenga, Riley J12 1:22.32

38.49 43.83

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S13 1:22.73

38.66 44.07

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M14 1:23.21

37.79 45.42

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G15 1:23.79

37.13 46.66

HAY-NE 15Zhang, Alan H16 1:25.27

37.61 47.66

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M17 1:25.69

39.28 46.41

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M18 1:34.65

42.58 52.07

HAY-NE 15Cheuvront, Jenna P--- DQ

42.31 48.41

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:23.06

25.57 31.55 43.6842.26
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Results
(Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly)

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J2 2:26.50

32.55 36.74 38.6438.57

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W3 2:29.24

30.94 38.16 38.3941.75

SAIL-NE 15Short, Matthew K4 2:30.24

32.59 36.35 41.2640.04

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D5 2:58.15

36.79 44.80 48.8047.76

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E6 2:59.47

38.33 44.98 48.1148.05

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 16Wang, Michael M1 2:13.14

30.78 34.16 33.6534.55

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 2:23.97

31.73 36.29 38.4737.48

LIFE-NE 16Zayac, Joshua R3 2:24.73

32.05 37.42 37.0838.18

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J4 2:44.93

35.35 42.08 43.1844.32

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 2:14.16

30.14 37.18 28.0438.80

HAY-NE 17Schmitt, Ryan C2 2:14.38

27.14 35.90 29.0942.25

WTST-NE 17Bednarski, Jake r3 2:15.81

28.36 37.49 30.6539.31

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R4 2:17.01

28.96 34.79 31.4041.86

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W5 2:17.06

29.93 34.64 30.9241.57

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D6 2:20.93

30.74 36.66 29.9043.63

HAY-NE 16Kafel, Josh J7 2:29.07

32.54 39.61 31.7045.22

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabrielle G8 2:31.81

34.10 40.37 34.0043.34

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G9 2:32.31

34.99 40.68 33.7342.91

MGCB-NE 14Dembele, Adnan M10 2:32.42

33.05 37.61 34.2147.55

HAY-NE 15Silvia, Brooke R11 2:33.48

34.48 38.21 35.1245.67

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M12 2:36.39

33.93 35.37

HAY-NE 14Carline, Brooke A13 2:39.91

34.04 42.41 36.2847.18

HAY-NE 13Bentahar, Amine14 2:41.00

34.50 39.55 33.6153.34

WTST-NE 14Coleman, Trinity A15 2:43.96

33.61 47.02 35.9547.38

HAY-NE 15Matveev, Julia E16 2:44.14

36.78 41.79 35.2650.31

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke17 2:44.15

34.92 43.51 34.6351.09

LIFE-NE 14Antenucci, Olivia18 2:44.76

35.18 40.92 35.8052.86

HAY-NE 13Huang, Ethan W19 2:45.51

35.69 39.71 38.0052.11

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J20 2:47.15

38.89 43.43 36.8647.97

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H21 2:50.41

35.09 40.35 42.6052.37

SAIL-NE 13Goicoechea, Ava A22 2:51.39

32.98 42.30 38.6457.47

MGCB-NE 13Teuscher, Camille M23 2:52.05

37.61 44.37 37.7352.34

DHH-NE 13Greene Barrios, Lucas M24 2:54.23

40.78 43.70 39.1950.56

SAIL-NE 13Russo, Lucy P25 2:54.91

38.86 44.36 40.1251.57

DHH-NE 14Mullen, Norah S26 2:55.25

40.52 42.88 37.3154.54

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C27 2:56.18

40.72 44.06 39.4751.93

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M28 2:57.72

39.07 43.20 41.5453.91

DHH-NE 14Serlenga, Riley J29 2:59.18

36.78 46.42 39.6856.30

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C30 2:59.53

40.32 43.79 38.3057.12

HAY-NE 14Bertumen, Darrah E31 3:02.17

40.54 45.52 38.2457.87

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A--- DQ

43.40 46.88 38.5953.02

 
Mixed 13-99 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 4:40.37

31.31 34.14 36.3737.00

37.16 39.51 32.81 32.07

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J2 5:12.97

32.13 38.94 45.291:19.25

45.75 37.74 33.89

DHH-NE 14Piatkov, Mila K3 5:46.85

40.87 47.34 41.5142.15

49.53 50.19 38.09 37.17

MGCB-NE 13O'Brien, Mary L4 5:51.02

39.27 46.77 45.1846.52

49.36 50.68 37.14 36.10

EVO-NE 14Fang, Ethan J5 5:54.92

39.57 44.60 43.2146.95

50.11 50.93 39.13 40.42

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C6 5:58.22

39.94 46.62 44.7044.74

50.66 52.33 40.21 39.02

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G--- DQ

47.42 55.56 49.9248.87

57.16 58.05 46.86 47.96


